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PAULSSEN & ZN.
COMB FINCKEN &
PAULSSEN & ZN.
J. HEIJNEN
JOHN VAN HEEL
FRITS PAULSSEN
PAULSSEN & ZN.
PAULSSEN & ZN.
J.H. SLABBERS
J. HEIJNEN

JOHN VAN HEEL
C. SCHMITZ
FRITS PAULSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
COMB FINCKEN &
PAULSSEN & ZN.
PAULSSEN & ZN.
ARNO VAN LUMIG
G.SIMONS

J. HEIJNEN
J.F. TONNAER
FRITS PAULSSEN
PAULSSEN & ZN.
W. NIEPCE

J.H. SLABBERS
C. SCHMITZ

J. HEIJNEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
J.F. TONNAER

COMB FINCKEN &
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uitslag:

E27-VIERZON,
WOONPLAATS

ROOSTEREN
REMPAMAASBRACHT
ROOSTEREN
LINNE
MARIA HOOP
LINNE
ROOSTEREN
ROOSTEREN
ECHT
LINNE

MARIA HOOP
POSTERHOLT
LINNE
LINNE
LINNE
REMPAMAASBRACHT
ROOSTEREN
ROOSTEREN

KONINGSBOSCH

ROERMOND

LINNE

HERKENBOSCH

LINNE
ROOSTEREN
WALDFEUCHT
ECHT
POSTERHOLT
LINNE
LINNE

HERKENBOSCH

REMPAMAASBRACHT

za

08-4ul-2023
AD AFSTAND
16 509817
8 518137
16 2/7
6 520223
3 515525
10 519631
16 3/7
16 4/7
4 511714
6 2/4
3 2/2
5 521099
10 2/6
10 3/6
10 4/6
8 2/3
16 5/7
16 6/7
2 511254
4 525364
6 3/4
3 525202
10 5/6
16 7/7
7 516372
4 2/2
5 2/2
6 4/4
10 6/6
3 2/2
8 3/3
BLZ: 1
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2-8604335 V
8-1277400 V
2-8604198

1-1359766 V
0-1655684 M
8-1291064 V
2-8657762
2-8604282
9-1072135
1-1359707

=

2-8086031
8-5103566
8-1291046
0-1667646
2-8599610
8-1277550
1-1350112
2-8604336
0-1710493
1-1363592
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1-1359760
0-1667441
9-1083988
1-1352649
0-1753286
9-1072127 M
2-8600523 M
0-1667808

1-1347462 V
1-1359373 M
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7-1460876 V

duiven:
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2-13:
2-13:
2-13:
2-13:
2-13:
2-14:
2-13:
2-13:
2-14:
2-14:

2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:

2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-14:
2-15:
2-15:
2-15:
2-15:

92,

deelnemers:

1356,378
1327,031
1308,006
1295,639
1283,252
1279,418
1275,819
1273,429
1251,292
1243,952

1242,928
1239,335
1236,735
1234,483
1233,408
1215,432
1208, 861
1190, 929
1168,134
1158,037

1156, 561
1155, 986
1141,634
1135,365
1133,804
1124,072
1110, 336
1108, 662
1105,328
1093,603

1089,823
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15



